Somerset, Wiltshire, "

Avon and Gloucestershire
Cancer Alliance

Meeting of the SWAG Network Urological Cancer Clinical Advisory Group

Tuesday 7" January 2025, 13:00-17:00

Aztec Hotel, Aztec West, Almondsbury, Bristol, BS32 4TS

Chair: Jonathan Aning

13:00-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-14:10

14:10-14:25

14:25-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:00

AGENDA
LUNCH
Introductions, last meeting’s report and actions
Service innovations
National Bladder Cancer Priorities: a Cancer Alliance View
TULA in the South West, an update and overview of
collaboration progress
CTU Surveillance
What’s coming in bladder cancer from GIRFT
Patient experience

National Patient Experience Survey Results

Refreshment Break

Bladder Cancer Sandpit and priority setting for 2025
Research

Bladder Cancer Research in SWAG

Research Delivery Network update

Any other business/date and agenda of next meeting

Jon Aning

Niki Gowen

Helena Burden

Rebecca Smith

John McGrath

To be confirmed

Jon Aning

Jon Aning
Claire Matthews/Amit Bahl

All

THIS MEETING IS SPONSORED BY BAYER AND MSD



