

Meeting of the SWAG Network Urological Cancer Clinical Advisory Group

Tuesday 7th January 2025, 13:00-17:00

Aztec Hotel, Aztec West, Almondsbury, Bristol, BS32 4TS

Chair: Jonathan Aning

AGENDA

13:00-13:30	LUNCH	
<u>13:30-13:40</u>	Introductions, last meeting's report and actions	Jon Aning
	Service innovations	
13:40-14:10	National Bladder Cancer Priorities: a Cancer Alliance View	Niki Gowen
14:10-14:25	TULA in the South West, an update and overview of collaboration progress	Helena Burden
14:25-14:40	CTU Surveillance	Rebecca Smith
14:40-15:10	What's coming in bladder cancer from GIRFT	John McGrath
	Patient experience	
<u>15:10-15:30</u>	National Patient Experience Survey Results	To be confirmed
15:30-15:40	Refreshment Break	
<u>15:40-16:10</u>	Bladder Cancer Sandpit and priority setting for 2025	Jon Aning
	Research	
16:10-16:30	Bladder Cancer Research in SWAG	Jon Aning
16:30-16:50	Research Delivery Network update	Claire Matthews/Amit Bahl
<u>16:50-17:00</u>	Any other business/date and agenda of next meeting	All